
Training 22 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 30ad1c8f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            5-fold somersault by Guido
            Memory decoded
            Kangaroos form rock band
            Sugar is banned
            Plane lands backwards
            Lost savings book
            Balloons refuse to be popped anymore
            The best software ever released
            Coffee is no longer grown
            Mosaic re-released
            Ancient iPad is dug up
            Feared warriors are scared by snake
            First human cloning
            Invisible paint leads to art heist
            Camel race held in Gothenburg
            Animated film mandatory in school
            Triangular parking lot still empty
            Balloon animals form union
            Tornado spins out of control
            Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
            Unicorns found in backyard
            Unicorns visit the DMV
            Lost city discovered beneath candy store
            Around-the-world trip on ice skates
            Island dives into the sea
            Festival of lost socks
            Fish gives keynote speech
            Unicorns enroll in ballet dance classes
            Celebrity chef cooks with stardust
            New media invented
            The 5th World War
            Pet goldfish starts podcast
            Flying pigs cause traffic
            New memory drink
            Marshmallows declare independence
            Mars stops rotating
            Time-traveling biscuits go missing
            Dog learns to speak
            Tinnitus new common disease
            Pink polar bear discovered

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 22 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 30ad1c8f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Foundation of the Art Society
            Unicorns become public transport
            The Earth changes its rotation direction
            Doctors fall asleep
            Bicycles develop personalities
            Clarification of memory functions
            Goblins meet for therapy
            Talking plants form a rock band
            Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
            Clouds form shapes of forgotten toys
            Chocolate chips go missing
            Rainbows start charging fees
            Computer becomes outdated
            Unfrozen caveman runs for mayor
            Politician declines expenses
            Winter disappears on Tuesday
            Torture abolished
            Leprechauns forget where gold is
            Prince rides home
            Deck of cards memorized in March
            Fat man loses weight
            Mystical fog leads to treasure hunt.
            Mimics are giving speeches
            Vampires open a blood bank
            Books come alive nightly
            New viral disease AIDS recognized
            Go-kart racing to the moon
            New machine invented
            Witch is exposed on social media
            All magazines are sold out
            Fifty dead after pile-up
            The rainbow is shot down
            Elderly wizard wins lottery
            Robot pandas are city officials
            Sweden starts a war
            Talking mirrors start debates
            Nurse takes sick leave
            Explorer lost in jungle
            Cats go to school
            Porn actor receives Nobel Prize

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 22 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 30ad1c8f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Rainbow bridge discovered
            Ghosts sign lease agreements
            Cyclist goes crazy
            Cabbage reads Merkel
            Toast takes over news channel
            Flying pizzas invade town
            Venus' sky clears
            Defeat of the French Army
            Robots bake muffins
            Horses play poker
            Invisible dog found barking
            Maya develops memory sports
            Mystical fridge supplies pizza
            Merger with Ireland
            Female prime minister resigns
            Cats form a parliament for democracy
            Attack at the film festival
            Scientist captured by terrorists
            Brain power new energy source
            Horses wear high heel shoes
            Candy rain causes chaos
            Pizza delivery by catapult
            Meteorite instantly turns rubber
            Kangaroos become head chefs
            Cleaner eats dust
            Rabbits host talent show
            Penguins win Super Bowl
            Teapots brew emotional support
            Talking trees plan revolution
            Invisible man starts a fashion line
            Fish fly above clouds
            Table opens a company
            Woman swims across the Pacific
            Household fully mechanized
            Coffee beans hold elections
            Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
            Justin Bieber wins a Nobel Prize
            Time freezes for afternoon tea
            Worms write a bestselling novel
            Sumo wrestling Olympic sport

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 22 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 30ad1c8f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Runner jumps high jump
            Palm hit by lightning
            Peace between aliens and humans
            Dinosaurs run for president
            Alien learns to paint portraits
            Goldfish make fashion statement
            Aliens judge cooking competition
            Kangaroos practice ballet
            Mice hold annual Olympics
            Fairies build skyscraper
            To be continued
            Airline is being discontinued
            Ghosts become life coaches
            Levitating pizza delivery
            Bumblebees extinct
            Oat harvest
            Mimes win Nobel Prize for communication
            Golf player hits hole
            First human fortress
            Haunted socks discover freedom
            Flying toasters compete
            Sami emigrate to the USA
            Firefighter puts out fire with gasoline
            Washing competition in Stein
            Africa is a lush oasis
            World exhibition takes place in Warsaw
            Flight demonstration day in Alpia
            Spanish resistance collapsed
            Time travelers accidentally alter pizza toppings
            Steam powered cars regain popularity
            Uranium reserves exhausted
            Elevator sings Broadway tunes
            Cats run the city
            New anthem written
            Astronauts discover pizza on Mars
            King is executed publicly
            Zombie makeup becomes a global trend
            Robots develop personal styles
            Smoker arrested
            Rivers run with lemonade

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 22 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 30ad1c8f
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Teddy bears form a rock band
            Rainflowers bloom in winter.
            Gluten-free bread contains lactose
            Famous mathematician passes away
            Pigs declare sudden flying
            Appendectomy goes wrong
            Burnt toast becomes national delicacy
            Fish schools enroll in language class
            Dolphins start podcast about ocean news
            Wimbledon is cancelled
            Shot put championship
            West end performance is cancelled
            Treehouse city proposed
            Socks mysteriously disappear from laundry machines.
            Talking tree reads poetry

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


