

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 30ad1c8f
Recall time: 15 min

1	5-fold somersault by Guido
2	Memory decoded
3	Kangaroos form rock band
4	Sugar is banned
5	Plane lands backwards
6	Lost savings book
7	Balloons refuse to be popped anymore
8	The best software ever released
9	Coffee is no longer grown
10	Mosaic re-released
11	Ancient iPad is dug up
12	Feared warriors are scared by snake
13	First human cloning
14	Invisible paint leads to art heist
15	Camel race held in Gothenburg
16	Animated film mandatory in school
17	Triangular parking lot still empty
18	Balloon animals form union
19	Tornado spins out of control
20	Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
21	Unicorns found in backyard
22	Unicorns visit the DMV
23	Lost city discovered beneath candy store
24	Around-the-world trip on ice skates
25	Island dives into the sea
26	Festival of lost socks
27	Fish gives keynote speech
28	Unicorns enroll in ballet dance classes
29	Celebrity chef cooks with stardust
30	New media invented
31	The 5th World War
32	Pet goldfish starts podcast
33	Flying pigs cause traffic
34	New memory drink
35	Marshmallows declare independence
36	Mars stops rotating
37	Time-traveling biscuits go missing
38	Dog learns to speak
39	Tinnitus new common disease
40	Pink polar bear discovered

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 30ad1c8f
Recall time: 15 min

41	Foundation of the Art Society
42	Unicorns become public transport
43	The Earth changes its rotation direction
44	Doctors fall asleep
45	Bicycles develop personalities
46	Clarification of memory functions
47	Goblins meet for therapy
48	Talking plants form a rock band
49	Sneakers grow inflatable wheels
50	Clouds form shapes of forgotten toys
51	Chocolate chips go missing
52	Rainbows start charging fees
53	Computer becomes outdated
54	Unfrozen caveman runs for mayor
55	Politician declines expenses
56	Winter disappears on Tuesday
57	Torture abolished
58	Leprechauns forget where gold is
59	Prince rides home
60	Deck of cards memorized in March
61	Fat man loses weight
62	Mystical fog leads to treasure hunt.
63	Mimics are giving speeches
64	Vampires open a blood bank
65	Books come alive nightly
66	New viral disease AIDS recognized
67	Go-kart racing to the moon
68	New machine invented
69	Witch is exposed on social media
70	All magazines are sold out
71	Fifty dead after pile-up
72	The rainbow is shot down
73	Elderly wizard wins lottery
74	Robot pandas are city officials
75	Sweden starts a war
76	Talking mirrors start debates
77	Nurse takes sick leave
78	Explorer lost in jungle
79	Cats go to school
80	Porn actor receives Nobel Prize

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 30ad1c8f
Recall time: 15 min

81	Rainbow bridge discovered
82	Ghosts sign lease agreements
83	Cyclist goes crazy
84	Cabbage reads Merkel
85	Toast takes over news channel
86	Flying pizzas invade town
87	Venus' sky clears
88	Defeat of the French Army
89	Robots bake muffins
90	Horses play poker
91	Invisible dog found barking
92	Maya develops memory sports
93	Mystical fridge supplies pizza
94	Merger with Ireland
95	Female prime minister resigns
96	Cats form a parliament for democracy
97	Attack at the film festival
98	Scientist captured by terrorists
99	Brain power new energy source
100	Horses wear high heel shoes
101	Candy rain causes chaos
102	Pizza delivery by catapult
103	Meteorite instantly turns rubber
104	Kangaroos become head chefs
105	Cleaner eats dust
106	Rabbits host talent show
107	Penguins win Super Bowl
108	Teapots brew emotional support
109	Talking trees plan revolution
110	Invisible man starts a fashion line
111	Fish fly above clouds
112	Table opens a company
113	Woman swims across the Pacific
114	Household fully mechanized
115	Coffee beans hold elections
116	Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
117	Justin Bieber wins a Nobel Prize
118	Time freezes for afternoon tea
119	Worms write a bestselling novel
120	Sumo wrestling Olympic sport

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 30ad1c8f
Recall time: 15 min

121	Runner jumps high jump
122	Palm hit by lightning
123	Peace between aliens and humans
124	Dinosaurs run for president
125	Alien learns to paint portraits
126	Goldfish make fashion statement
127	Aliens judge cooking competition
128	Kangaroos practice ballet
129	Mice hold annual Olympics
130	Fairies build skyscraper
131	To be continued
132	Airline is being discontinued
133	Ghosts become life coaches
134	Levitating pizza delivery
135	Bumblebees extinct
136	Oat harvest
137	Mimes win Nobel Prize for communication
138	Golf player hits hole
139	First human fortress
140	Haunted socks discover freedom
141	Flying toasters compete
142	Sami emigrate to the USA
143	Firefighter puts out fire with gasoline
144	Washing competition in Stein
145	Africa is a lush oasis
146	World exhibition takes place in Warsaw
147	Flight demonstration day in Alpia
148	Spanish resistance collapsed
149	Time travelers accidentally alter pizza toppings
150	Steam powered cars regain popularity
151	Uranium reserves exhausted
152	Elevator sings Broadway tunes
153	Cats run the city
154	New anthem written
155	Astronauts discover pizza on Mars
156	King is executed publicly
157	Zombie makeup becomes a global trend
158	Robots develop personal styles
159	Smoker arrested
160	Rivers run with lemonade

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 30ad1c8f
Recall time: 15 min

161	Teddy bears form a rock band
162	Rainflowers bloom in winter.
163	Gluten-free bread contains lactose
164	Famous mathematician passes away
165	Pigs declare sudden flying
166	Appendectomy goes wrong
167	Burnt toast becomes national delicacy
168	Fish schools enroll in language class
169	Dolphins start podcast about ocean news
170	Wimbledon is cancelled
171	Shot put championship
172	West end performance is cancelled
173	Treehouse city proposed
174	Socks mysteriously disappear from laundry machines.
175	Talking tree reads poetry